
County Care Coordinator 
Name 

Email Phone 
Number 

Allegany  Amanda Kerstetter amanda.kerstetter@maryland.gov  
    
Anne Arundel (HCAM) Adam Hilton ahilton@hcamaryland.org 410-865-9473 
 Rahkel Govantes rahkel.govantes@baltimorecity.gov 410-649-0529 
 Tawni Kuhling tkhuling@hcamaryland.org 443-857-5856 
Baltimore City (HCAM) Mariana Israelson mizraelson@hcamaryland.org  410-649-0529 
Baltimore (HCAM) Mariana Israelson mizraelson@hcamaryland.org  410-649-0529 
Calvert Stephanie Dayton stephanie.dayton@maryland.gov 410-535-3079 
Caroline Char Kilson chardall.kilson@maryland.gov 410-479-1882 
Carroll Angel Clark angel.clark@maryland.gov 410-876-4800 
Cecil  Dorothy LeFlore 

(Dottie) 
dorothy.lefore@maryland.gov 410-996-5106 

Charles Stephen Hunt shunt@maryland.gov 301-609-6636 
Dorchester Erin Hill erin.hill@maryland.gov 443-205-9638 
Frederick Carlton Hill chill@frederickcountymd.gov 301-600-4804 
 Jamine Abernathy jabernathy@frederickcountymd.gov 301-600-4804 
Garrett Susan Mills susan.mills@maryland.gov 301-334-7443 
Harford Brendan Welsh brendan.welsh@maryland.gov 410-459-8727 
 Shawn Martin shawn.martin@maryland.gov 410-459-8727 
Howard Claudia Salomon csalomon@owardcountymd.gov 410-313-6288 
Kent Alice Barkley alice.barkley@maryland.gov 410-739-7114 
Montgomery  Farah Shirinzdeh farahshirinzdeh@marylandtreatment.org  301-762-5613 
 Shadell Canty shadellcanty@marylandtreatment.org 301-762-5613 
Prince George's Deborah Corley dacorley@verizon.net 301-420-2383 
Queen Anne Kimberly Wilson kimberly.wilson@maryland.gov 410-758-1306 

x317 
Somerset Sheri Tempel sheri.tempel@maryland.gov 443-523-1789 
St. Mary's Cara Barger cara@waldensierra.org 301-997-1300 
 Patrick Walsh patrickw@waldensierra.org 301-997-1300 
Talbot Gabriel Rose gabriel.rose@maryland.gov 410-819-5696 
Washington Mimi Minnard mary.minard@maryland.gov 240-313-3242 
Wicomico Laquinthia Lewis laquinthia.lewis@maryland.gov 410-548-5179 
Worcester Amy DeMascolo Amy.DeMascolo@Maryland.gov 443-397-5920 
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